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By the numbers

Average weekly inspections by NEA
CONSTRUCTION SITESOVERALL

In 2019

17,300

In June
this year

25,600

In June
this year

In 2019 120

Out of 454,000 inspections from January to June 3 this year...

Summonses
issued

140

Contractors
to be charged

5

Homes found
breeding two
or more times

150

Total clusters
this year

1,673
Active
clusters now

424 600,000

Households in
active clusters

This year’s super clusters
of 200 people or more

Source: NEA   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

Biggest dengue
outbreaks

Number of cases (weekly)

Week 1 10 20 30 40 50 53

840
891

664

1,733

0

300

600

900

1,200

1,500

1,800

2013

22,170
2014

18,168

2019

15,998

2020 20,122 (to date)

People infectedPlace Start date End date

281Aljunied-
Geylang Feb 21 Ongoing1

275Bukit
Panjang May 27 Ongoing2

262Mountbatten May 5 Ongoing3

218Woodleigh March 31 July 64

202River Valley-
Killiney 

June 1 Ongoing5

KALLANG-
PAYA LEBAR

EXPRESSWAY

11,700

Mosquito breeding
spots found

2,100

Enforcement
actions taken

Total deaths So far this year 19 Last year 20


